
1. THE ADMISSION WILL BE GRANTED FROM 10-06-2023 TO 12-06-2023 BETWEEN 9:00 AM TO 1:00 PM AF ER VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS :VIZ BIRTH CERTIFICATE ,SERVICE CERTIFICATE WITH MENTION OF TRANSFERS IN LAST SEVEN YEARS AND CASTE CERTIELCATE IN CASE OE SC/ST/OBC.CERTIFICATE OF PH/EVS/BPL CANDIDATES,BLOOD GROUP REPORT,AADHAR CARD AND PROOF OF RESIDENCE. 

2. THE PARENTS ARE REQUESTED TO COME ALONG WITH THEIRWARD AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION, along with one passport size photo of the ward. 
3.IF ANY INFORMATION OR DOCUMENT IS FOUND FRAUD OR ILLEGAL THEN THE ADMISSION WILL BE TREATED AS CANCELLED. 
|4. FEE IS TO BE PAID AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION AS PER KVS NORMS 
5. FEES FOR THE QUARTER START FROM APRIL 2023 TO JUNE 2023. 
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REGISTRATION NUMBER NAME 

2 

KVB/23-24/COM/11027 

TOTAL CANDIDATES-3 
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KVB/23-24/COM/11018 
KVB/23-24/COM/11022 

SECOND PHASE PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LISTS FOR CLASS -XI COMMERCE SESSION 2023-24 

KVB/23-24/COM/11021 
KVB/23-24/COM/11024 
KVB/23-24/COM/11031 

TOTAL CANDIDATES =4 

KVB/23-24/COM/11023 

REGISTRATION NUMBER NAME 

yCADMISSsloN 

AAYUSH PRAJAPAT 
APEKSHA TAILOR 

ANJANA KUMAWAT 

SECOND PHASE PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST (OBC-NCL) FOR CLASS -XI COMMERCE SESSION 2023-24 

KRITIKA GANDHI 

GAGGAR KUNIKA 

LIZA JOSHI 

SERVICE 
CATEGOR 

DIMPLE LALWANI 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KOTA ROAD BHILWARA 

V 

SERVICE 
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V 

V 
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OBC 
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84.8 

82.4 

SECOND PHASE PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST UNRESERVED CATEGORY FOR CLASS -XI COMMERCE SESSION 2023-24 
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77.6 
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-
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WEIGHTAGE 
OFSPORTS/ SCST/OBC 

WEIGHTAGE ScoUT/NCc 

CHAIRMAN 

(VMC) 

OVER ALL % 

88.8 

86.4 
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OVER ALL % 

88.8 

84.8 

78.6 

SUB COMB. 

77.6 

MATHS 

SUB COMB. 

IP 

MOBILE NO. 

APPL MATHS 

MATHS 

9829299169 

9784195150 

9928820047 

MOBILE NO. 

8233939129 

8200128512 

8619330817 
8955722389 

REMARK 

UNDER OBC-NCL QUOTA 

UNDER OBC-NCL QUOTA 

UNDER OBC-NCL QUOTA 

REMARK 

PRINCIBAE 
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TOTAL CANDIDATES =03 

SECOND PHASE PROVISIONAL ADMISSION WAITING LIST FOR CLASS -XI COMMERCE SESION 2023-24 
SECOND PHASE PROVISIONAL ADMISSION WAITING LIST OBC-NCL CATEGORY FOR CLASS-XI COMMERCE SESSION 2023-24 

REGISTRATION NUMBER NAME 

KVB/23-24/COM/11016 
KVB/23-24/COM/11019 
KVB/23-24/COM/11026 

10 

1 

2 KVB/23-24/COM/11017 

REGISTRATION NUMBER NAME 

KVB/23-24/COM/11028 

3 KVB/23-24/COM/11016 

KVB/23-24/COM/11025 
5 KVB/23-24/COM/11019 

6 KVB/23-24/COM/11026 
7 KVB/23-24/COM/11030 

KVB/23-24/COM/11015 
KVB/23-24/COMM/11032 
KVB/23-24/COM/11029 
KVB/23-24/COM/11020 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KOTA ROAD BHILWARA 

TOTAL CANDIDATES =11 

/C ADMISSION 

DEVANSHU PRAJAPAT 

TOSIF MOHAMMAD CHHIPA 

ARYA JANGID 

TAHA BOHRA 
PALAK JAIN 

DEVANSHU PRAJAPAT 
HARSHITA SHARMA 

TOSIF MOHAMMAD CHHIPA 

ARYA JANGID 

MANTHAN MEHRA 

MOHAMMED ANAS SHEIKH 

PRANAV BANSAL 

HARSHIT TIWARI 

SERVICE 
CATEGORY 

RANGREZ REHAN 

SERVICE 

CATEGORY 

SECOND PHASE PROVISIONAL ADMISSION WAITING LIST UNRESERVED CATEGORY FOR CLASS -XI COMMERCE SESSION 2023-24 
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OBC 

CASTE 
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68.2 

CHAIRMAN 

(VMC) 

63.2 

61.8 

% OF 

CLASS X 

76.6 

74.6 

68.2 

69.8 

63.2 

61.8 

61.6 

58.6 

57.2 

54.8 

WEIGHTAGE 

54.2 

OFSPORTS/sc| 
OUT/NCC 

SC/ST/OBC OVER ALL 
WEIGHTAGE 

WEIGHTAGE 

OFSPORTS/sc 
OUT/NCC 
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72.2 

67.2 

-

65.8 

SC/ST/OBC OVER ALL 
WEIGHTAGE 

76.6 

74.6 

72.2 

69.8 

67.2 

65.8 

61.6 

58.6 

57.2 

54.8 

SUB COMB. MOBILE NO. REMARK 

54.2 

IP 

SUB COMB.MOBILE NO.| REMARK 

MATHS 7568594270 

9928581851 

9887188682 

9887900112 

APPL. MATHS6378173843 
IP 

IP 

HINDI 

MATHS 

9928581851 

9982752000 

9887188682 

9887900112 

9828315757 

9166678610 

9694596130 

8005664772 

6352180039 
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